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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

COLOVAI M.V. ALEXANDRA   1   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB

CRUCERU M.M. C{T{LIN-IONU|   2   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB

FURNIG{ V. ADRIAN-CRISTIAN   3   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB

POPESCU D. REBECA-SIMONA   4   B 10.00 10.0010.00 TISB, SAIB

CISMARU V. }TEFAN-IRINEL   5   B 9.75 9.509.75 TISB, SAIB

GHIORGHE I. DANIELA-DENISA   6   B 9.50 9.509.50 TISB, ICCB

MUST{|EA I. CODRIN-TIBERIU   7   B 9.50 9.009.50 TISB, SAIB, ISeB

CIOCIONIC{ I. IONU|-MIHAI   8   B 9.25 9.009.25 TISB, SAIB

MARCU I. COSTIN-AUREL   9   B 9.25 9.009.25 TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWB

DUMITRA}CU V. R{ZVAN-GEORGE  10   B 9.00 9.009.00 TISB

NEDEA D. VIRGIL-ADRIAN  11   B 9.00 9.009.00 TISB, SAIB, ICCB, ISWB, SCRB, TIST, SAIT,

BOZNEA D. ANDREI-CONSTANTIN  12   B 9.00 8.509.00 TISB, SAIB

B{DOIU C. GABRIEL-MARIUS  13   B 8.75 8.508.75 TISB, SAIB

DORONDEI V. GABRIEL-ANDREI  14   B 8.75 8.508.75 TISB, SAIB, ISeB, ISWB, ICCB

T{NASIE H. IONELA-GABRIELA  15   B 8.75 8.508.75 TISB, ICCB, SAIB, ISeB, TIST

M{RINIC{ I. OANA-ANDREEA  16   B 8.50 8.508.50 TISB, ICCB, SAIB, ISeB, TIST

POENARU L. RADU-COSMIN  17   B 8.50 8.508.50 TISB, ICCB, SAIB

V#LVOI N. NICOLETA  18   B 8.50 8.508.50 TISB, ICCB, SAIB, ISeB, TIST

DUMITRU M. IONU|  19   B 8.50 8.008.50 TISB, SAIB

DINA C.N. MARIO-OCTAVIAN  20   B 8.25 8.008.25 TISB, ICCB, SAIB

PETRI|A M. ANDRADA-ELENA  21   B 8.25 8.008.25 TISB, SAIB, ISeB, ISWB, ICCB, SCRB

C{L{RA}U M. ALBERTO-DANIEL  22   B 7.75 7.507.75 TISB, SAIB, SCRB

PISTOL V. IULIAN  23   B 7.75 7.507.75 TISB, SAIB

DAN I. GABRIEL-LAUREN|IU  24   B 7.60 7.207.60 TISB, ICCB, SAIB, SCRB

ILINA V. MARIAN-OVIDIU  25   B 7.50 7.507.50 TISB, ISeB, SAIB

V{RZARU M. LU}U-}TEFAN-NARCIS  26   B 7.50 7.507.50 TISB, SAIB, ICCB, ISWB, SCRB, TIST

B{DESCU }. PETRE-COSMIN  27   B 7.25 7.007.25 SAIB, TISB

IONESCU I. LIVIU-FLORIN  28   B 7.25 7.007.25 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB, SCRB

POPESCU P. VALENTIN-CRISTIAN  29   B 7.25 7.007.25 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SAIT, TIST,

VASILOIU D. GABRIEL-IONU|  30   B 7.25 7.007.25 SAIB, TISB, ICCB, ISWB, SCRB
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